Monday, November 17, 2025

Tuesday, November 18, 2025

19, 2025

Hunt Center
ct.1

HuntCenter | .. |Holly Grove| Holly Grove | Holly Grove
t. 2 ct.2 ct3

Hope Hope Hope Hope
; c . ; ;

TIME C
Church Ct.1

TIME

Church Ct.2 Church Ct.3 Church Ct.4

Thunder
Celtics.

Tar Heels
Rebels

Blazers
Lakers

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Cavaliers Hurricanes

uffaloes

Knicks Mavericks Knights

6:00 p.m. Magic Bucks Clippers Grizzlies 6:45 p.m.

Heat Pistons Cougars Huskies

7:30 p.m. JGEEEEIES Sun Devils Storm

Thursday, November 20, 2025

Hawkeyes Eagles

Kings Aces Wings

[ 6:30 p.m|
Timberwolves
|

Spartans

Friday, November 21, 2025

Yellow Jackets Warriors

Spurs Wizards

| 6:30 p.m. |

Hoyas Wildcats
Holly Grove | Holly Grove | Holly Grove

Hunt Center Hunt Center
t. TiME ct.1 Ct.2 Ct.3

ct.1 Ct.2

| [ Ospreys | Jackrabbits

7:00 p.m.

Sting Sk

Golden Eagles NN

7:45 p.m.

Pirates Aztecs

Mercury Valkyries

Broncos

Hope Hope Hope Hope
TIME | c [
Church Ct.1| Church Ct2 | Church Ct3 | Church Ct

Monday, December 1, 2025

Nets 6:30 p.m.|_Falcons. Ospreys

:00 p.m. Celtics Pistons Rockets \ETH ] 6:45 p.m. |

Jackrabbits

[T 7:30 p.m. Cougars

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Wednesday, December 3, 2025

Clippers | 6:30 p.m.| Panthers Cavaliers

00 p.m. 7:45 p.m.
sooom| pgges | | |

Lakers 7:30 p.m.| Buffaloes Rebels

Sun Devils

Hornets Grizzlies 6:30 p.m.| _Knights Tar Heels

| 6:45p.m.|

6:00 p.m. Thunder Knicks Kings Mavericks

Sting sk 7:30 p.m. | Huskies Beavers Cougars

Thursday, December 4, 2025

Friday, December 5, 2025

Sunday, December 7, 2025

6:30 p.m. Yellow Jackets

| 6:45p.m.|
| 6:45p.m.|

7:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Longhorns

Heat 7:30 p.m. Panthers
| 6:30 p.m. |

Bluejays Terrapins

Hoosiers
Aces

Sun Devils

Jazz
Timberwolves

Hurricanes

Monday, December 8, 2025

Hunt Center HuntCenter | . |Holly Grove| Holly Grove | Holly Grove
t.2 ct. t.3

Warriors Jazz

Spurs

5 ULCEEVESE 7:30 p.m.
.

Tuesday, December 9, 2025

Knicks Rockets 6:30 p.m. i Tar Heels Sun Devils

Bulls gs 7:30 p.m.|__Beavers | Jackrabbits:

.

December 10, 2025

Pistons Wizards Ospreys

Holly Ridge
ct.1

Holly Ridge
ct.1

Aces
Monarchs

Wings
Phoenix
Hawkeyes

Aztecs

Broncos

| 6:45 p.m. |
7:45 p.m. S
g

Hope Hope Hope Hope
c i c i c i c i

TIME TIME

Church Ct.1 [ Church Ct.2 Church Ct.3 Church Ct.4

Holly Ridge
ct.1

Nets
Sky

Hornets Bucks Grizzlies 6:45 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Cyclones. Seahawks

Huskies
Lynx

Hoyas

[ZTIYN Golden Eagles

Clippers

6:45 p.m.

Celtics Lakers Rebels

Thursday, December 11, 2025

Panthers Mercury

Heat

Knights

Mavericks Raptors Bluejays Cougars

Friars Broncos

Friday, December 12, 2025

.| YellowJackets [ |

Sunday, December 14, 2025

Thunder Pacers

Bulls Blazers

Cavaliers Yellow Jackets

|

|

Aces
Hawkeyes

Holly Ridge
ct.2

Holly Ridge
ct.2

Lynx
Seahawks

Sparks
Storm

Cyclones
Eagles
Hoyas

Wildcats
Zips

Holly Ridge
ct.2

Hoosiers
Sparks

Zips
Wildcats

Wings
Sun Devils

Eagles

Holly
Ridge
Cct.3

Timg | Pine Springs | Pine Springs | Pine Springs | Pine Springs
ct.1 ct.2 ct.3 ct.4

Cyclones Phoenix Monarchs

TIME

Sparks
]

ne Springs |  Pine Springs | Pine Springs | Pine Springs
ct.1 ct.2 ct ct.4

| [7:00p.m.| Mercury [ Liberty |
EEEETTEY i Pirates

Seahawks

Valkyries
Gamecocks

Mystics
Camels

Holly
Ridge
ct.3

]

Time | Pine Springs | Pine Springs | Pine Springs | Pine Springs
ct.1 ct.2 ct.3 ct.4

Phoenix Monarchs | I

Deacons | | |

Storm



Hunt Center Hunt Center Time | Holly Grove | Holly Grove Holly Grove TIME o Hope Hope Hope rme | Holly Ridge | Holly Ridge :i';':; TIME
ct1 t.2 Ct-1 ct2 ct-3 Church Ct2 | Church Ct3 | Church Ct4 Ct-1 ct-2 ct.3
Monday, December 15, 2025 6:30 p.m. g Falcons pa 6:00 p.m. 6:45 p.m.
7:30 p.m. | Buffaloes Rebels A 7:00 p.m. 7:45 p.m.
Aggies Gamecocks 8:00 p.m.
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 6:30 pm.| Knights | Hurricanes D 6:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.| Bluejays Huskies Longhorns 7:45 p.m. 8:00 p.m.
December 17, 2025 Mercury Sky 6:30 p.m.| Cavaliers | Yellow Jackets 6:00 p.m. 6:45 p.m.
Valkyries Mystics 7:30 p.m.|_Beavers Terrapins 00 7:00 p.m. 7:45 p.m.
o Pho 8:00 p.m.
Thursday, December 18, 2025 6:30 p.m.| Ospreys: Tar Heels Azte 6:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
Liberty Fever 7:30 p.m.| Cougars Jackrabbits Spartans 7:45 p.m. 8:00 p.m.
Friday, December 19, 2025 Knights 6:30 p.m. 6:45 p.m.
7:30 p.m. 7:45 p.m.
Hope Hope Hope ! ! Holly
Hunt Center | HuntCenter | . |Holly Grove| HollyGrove | Holly Grove | 1. N . . : e : mmg | Holly Ridge | HollyRidge | o TIME
ct.1 ct.2 ct.1 ct.2 ct.3 ct.1 ct.2 9
TIME Church Ct2 | Church Ct3 | Church Ctd4 ct.3
Friday, January 2, 2026 8:00 p.m.| __Cavaliers
Hunt Center Hunt Center Timg | Holly Grove| Holly Grove | Holly Grove TIME N Hope Hope Hope TIME ‘ Holly Ridge | Holly Ridge :&';‘L TIME
o1 Ct.1 Church Ct2 | Church Ct3 | Church Ct4 cot1 o2 ct.3
Monday, January 5, 2026 g 6:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. Blaz 2 0T 6:45 p.m.| Jackrabbits Huskies | Cougars
berwolves arrio 7:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. Sky Valkyries Liberty | 7:45 p.m. 00 D Buffaloes
Deacons Gamecocks 8:00 p.m. onarchs
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Pa 6:30 p.m.| _Falcons Panthers Cavaliers 6:45 p.m.|__ Terrapins Rebels | 7:00 p.m.
ard ons 7:30 p.m. 0 Ace 7:45 p.m. [ECETTSTE g 8:00 p.m.
Spartans Camels
January 7, 2026 Raptors purs 6:30 p.m.| _Knights | Hurricanes Ospreys | 6:00 p.m. 6:45 p.m.| _ Bluejays Beavers | Cougars
d a 7:30 pm. [T g Huskies | 7:00 p.m. 7:45 p.m. ones eahawks
Aggies Longhorns 8:00 p.m. g A
Thursday, January 8, 2026 6:30 p.m.|_Tar Heels | Yellow Jackets | Panthers 6:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
a 7:30 p.m. T Bronco 7:45 p.m. 8:00 p.m.
Ducks p
Friday, January 9, 2026 6:30 p.m. 6:45 p.m.
7:30 p.m. 7:45 p.m.
Buffaloes
Sunday, January 11, 2026 Hornets Bucks
Magic Clippers
Grizzlies Nets
Hunt Center Hunt Center Holly Grove | Holly Grove | Holly Grove Hope Hope Hope Holly Ridge | Holly Ridge Holly
P TIME 1 i TIME c c c TIME F FAbs Ridge | TIME
Church Ct2 | Church Ct3 | Church Ctd ct.3
Monday, January 12, 2026 8 d 6:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. Stin Mystics Fever 6:45 p.m.
Rockets 0 7:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. p Pace berwo 7:45 p.m.
o Pho 8:00 p.m. Bronco
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 22 Rapto 6:30 p.m.| _Falcons: Bluejays 6:45p.m.|  Ospreys Tar Heels _[Jackets (0] 7:00 p.m.
ake Pisto 7:30 p.m. o Camels Beavers 7:45 p.m. Rebels Cougars 8:00 p.m.
Ducks Deacons
 January 14, 2026 Clippers Nets 6:30 p.m. |0 6:00 p.m. Sk Libe 6:45 p.m. gs
Hornets 7:30 p.m. | Jackrabbits Huskies 7:00 p.m. g Valkyries e 7:45 p.m. Buffaloes Terrapins
Gamecocks 8:00 p.m. dca Bluejays
Thursday, January 15, 2026 6:30 p.m. 6:45 p.m. pa 7:00 p.m.
Bucks Grizzlies 7:30 p.m. 7:45 p.m. Cougars | 8:00 p.m.
Cougars Longhorns
Friday, January 16, 2026 6:30 p.m. 6:45 p.m.
7:30 p.m. 7:45 p.m.

Sunday, January 18, 2026

. Panthers (Optional)

Pine Springs |  Pine Springs | Pine Springs
ct.1 ct.2 ct.3

Stin, 0 agle
Ducks Deacons Camels

Pine Springs |  Pine Springs | Pine Springs
ct.1 ct.2 ct.3

Pine Springs |  Pine Springs | Pine Springs
ct.1 ct.2 ct.3

Mercury Mystics Fever
Pine Springs |  Pine Springs | Pine Springs
ct.1 ct.2 ct.3

olden Eag Spartans

Valkyries | Saturday 2:00pm

Pine Springs
ct.4

Pine Springs
ct.4

Pine Springs
ct.4

Yellow Jackets

Pine Springs
ct.4



Hunt Center

Monday, January 19, 2026

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Bulls

Mavericks

Seahawks

January 21, 2026

Jazz

Thunder

Storm

Thursday, January 22, 2026

Wings

Friday, January 23, 2026

Sunday, January 25, 2026

Monday, January 26, 2026

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

Phoenix

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

Celtics.

Thursday, January 29, 2026

Kings

5 Gamecocks

Friday, January 30, 2026

Sunday, February 1, 2026

Knicks

Thunder

Mercui

4:00 p.m. sk

Hunt Center

Heat
Wizards
Monarchs

 6:30 p.m. |
| Nets __[7:30p.m.]

Sparks

Lakers
Rockets
Timberwolves
Warriors
Pacers

Hunt Center
Ct.2

Holly Grove | Holly Grove
- e

Mavericks
Seahawks

Lakers

. Camels | Agoies |

- Bluejays

Wizards

Wings

Time | Holly Grove | Holly Grove Holly Grove e | e Hope o Hope Hope Hope rme | Holly Ridge | Holly Ridge :i':';‘; rimg | Pine Springs | Pine Springs | Pine Springs | Pine Springs
Ct-1 Ct-2 ct-3 Church Ct1| Church Ct2 | Church Ct3 | Church Ct4 Ct-1 ct ct.3 Ct-1 Ct-2 Ct-3 Ct-4

| 6:30 p.m |

:30 p.m.
Lan, | Mercury [ Sting | Mystics [ Cavaliers |
[ Blusiays L]

Broncos Zips

Hornets
Bucks
Aggies

Clippers
Sky
Gamecocks

low Jackets(Optiq_6:45 p.m.
ST 7:45 p.m.

Spartans
6:45 p.m.|_Hurricanes | Yellow Jackets | Knights | 7:00 p.m.| Valkyries | __Liberty | Fever | Panthers |
7:45 p.m. Aztecs [ 8:00 p.m. I L) wildcats |

[6spm| Busays | | |
[7:45 pn | Jackrabbits |~ Rebsi | |

Grizzlies
Bluejays
Longhorns

[ 6:30 p.m. |

[ 6:30 p.m. IICTE Friars N
7:30pm.| Camels | Deacons | ]|

Holly Grove

Holly Ridge | Holly Ridge
ct.1 ct.2

Hope Hope Hope Hope Pine Springs |  Pine Springs | Pine Springs | Pine Springs
TIME TIME TIME g e o A
Church Ct1 | Church Ct2 | Church Ct3 | Church Ct

| Buckeyes [ |
I

Bluejays

630 pm.|_Cavaliers | Hurricanes | |
Storm ooc I

% %-m- Blue Devils Heat %
7:30p.m. 7:00pm. | Liberty | Mystics |  Fover |/ Governors | 745 p.m.
Pirates I

[ 6:30 p.m. |

6:30 p.m.
230 p.m.

Wildcats

Broncos

|__Cougars | Buffaioes | |
[

[ Aztecs

Friars

Falcons
Deacons

| 6:45p.m |

Spartans

Hunt Center

Monday, February 2, 2026

Cyclones

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Raptors

Wizards

February 4, 2026

Mavericks

Thursday, February 5, 2026

Lakers

Friday, February 6, 2026

Sunday, February 8, 2026

Hunt Center
t. 2

Phoenix
Kings
Rockets

| Spartans __|__Longhorns |

Knicks

Pacers

3 Deacons Camels

Holly Grove oo Hope o Hope Hope
Church_Ct.1
Celtics
Bulls
Friars

Hope olly
c i Ridge
ct.3

TIME HollétGrove Holly Grove TIME TIME

Holly Ridge | Holly Ridge Pine Springs |  Pine Springs | Pine Springs | Pine Springs
ct.1 ct.2 ct.1 ct.2 ct.3 ct.4

Church Ct.2
Pistons

Church Ct.3
Blazers

Golden Eagles | NN

Church Ct4
LT 6:45 pm.
| [74spm

6:45pm. | TarHeels | YellowJackets| [ 7:00 p.m.|_Mercury ]
7:45 p.m. Aztecs Hoyas [MAEITEN Broncos

Hurricanes Panthers

Sun Devils

Falcons
Eagles

6:30 p.m.

6:30pm| ]
7:30 p.m. L L)

| Valkyries | Mysties [ |

wkeyes Zips ! |
Monarchs  Seahawks [N NN

| 6:45p.m.| _ Bluejays | Buffaloes | [ 7:00p.m.[_Sting |

Storm Lynx | Cougars | 5:00 p.m. L o

Sparks [N
[ Buoys ||

Cavaliers
Huskies

Heat

Liberty
Wildcats

Wings
Aces



Monday, February 9, 2026

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

February 11, 2026

Thursday, February 12, 2026

Hunt Center

Hunt Center
t. 2

Stin,

Friday, February 13, 2026

Time | Holly Grove | Holly Grove Holly Grove e | e Hope o Hope Hope Hope rme | Holly Ridge | Holly Ridge :i':':;
Ct-1 Ct-2 ct-3 Church Ct1 | Church Ct2 | Church Ct3 | Church Ct4 o1 ct-2 ct3
6:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.| Cougars Beavers 6:45 p.m. Huskies Jackrabbits
7:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. g 7:45 p.m. 4
8:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.|[ TarHeels | Yellow Jackets 6:45 p.m. Rebels Buffaloes
7:30 p.m.|_Panthers* | Cavaliers* 7:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.| _Knights Ospreys 6:00 pm.| _ Mystics: 6:45p.m.|  Bluejays Terrapins
7:30 pm. B olden Eagle 7:00 p.m. 0 p 7:45 pm.| _ Deacons
8:00 p.m. d P
6:30 p.m. 6:45 p.m.
7:30 p.m. 7:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.| Falcons | Hurricanes 6:45 p.m.
7:30 p.m.| _ Ducks Gamecocks 7:45 p.m.

Timg | Pine Springs | Pine Springs | Pine Springs
ct.1 ct.2 ct.3

7:00 p.m. [RLEY De
8:00 p.m.| _Longhorns Camels
7:00 p.m. ag awkeyes Cougars
8:00 p.m.| _ Aggies Spartans

Pine Springs
ct.4



Hunt Center

Hunt Center

TIME

Holly Grove

Holly Grove
ct.2

Holly Grove
s TIME

Monday, February 16, 2026

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

30 p.m..

Hope.
e ;

Hope
o .

Hope.

Hope.

Holly

TIME

Church Ct.1

Church Ct.2

Church Ct.3

Church Ct.4

Ridge

Tme | Holly Ridge | Holly Ridge Pine Springs |  Pine Springs | Pine Springs | Pine Springs
ct.1 ct.2 ct.1 ct.2 ct.3 ct.4

February 18, 2026

6:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Thursday, February 19, 2026

| 6:30 p.m. |

Friday, February 20, 2026

6:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Hunt Center
ct.1

Hunt Center
Ct.2

Holly Grove
ct.1

Holly Grove
ct.2

Holly Grove

ct.3 TIME

Hope

Hope

Hope

Hope

Holly Ridge | Holly Ridge
TIME ct.1 ct.2

c
Church_Ct.1

c
Church Ct.2

c
Church Ct.3

c
Church Ct.4

Monday, February 23, 2026

6:45 p.m.

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

7:45 p.m.

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

| 6:45p.m.|

6:45 p.m.

Thursday, February 26, 2026

7:45 p.m.

Friday, February 27, 2026

March 4, 2026

Hunt Center Hunt Center Holly Grove | Holly Grove | Holly Grove

ct.2 TIME ct.2 ct.3 TIME
Monday, March 2, 2026 6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
Tuesday, March 3, 2026 6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Thursday, March 5, 2026

Friday, March 6, 2026

Hunt Center
ct.1

Hunt Center

TIME

Holly Grove

Holly Grove

Wy Grove | e | o Hope Hope ., Hope Hope
o3 Church Ct.1| Church Ct Church Ct3 | Church Ct

Monday, March 9, 2026

6:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

6:30 p.m.

00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, March 11, 2026

6:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Thursday, March 12, 2026

Friday, March 13, 2026

6:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Hope

Hope
c .

Hope

Hope
. |

| 6:45p.m.|

| 6:45p.m.|

Holly

TIME

Church Ct.1

Church Ct.2

Church Ct.3

Church Ct.4

Holly Ridge | Holly Ridge
ct.1

ct.2 Ridge

Pine Springs
ct.3 Ct.1

Pine Springs | Pine Springs | Pine Springs
ct.2 ct.3 ct.4

7:45 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

6:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
7:45 p.m. 8:00 p.m.

6:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

Holly Ridge | Holly Ridge
ct.1 ct.2

ne Springs |  Pine Springs | Pine Springs | Pine Springs
ct.1 ct.2 ct.3 ct.4

| 6:45p.m.|
| 7:450.m ]

6:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m. 8:00 p.m.

6:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
6:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
7:45 p.m. 8:00 p.m.

6:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.




